V4.00/EN/00415410/2022-03-15
Page 1/11Data Sheet 602031
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code - - - - - - -
Order example 602031/80 - 000 - 110 - 25 - 2000 - 40 - 10 -
(8) (9) (10) (11) (12)
- - - /  , ...a
6 - 40 - 13 - 460 / 000
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
Order code Control range Limit value Switching differ-
ential
Part no.
602030/01-041-000-25-2000-40-10-6-40-13-460/707 20 to 90 °C With adjustable
control range
Approx. 2 K 60003218
602030/01-041-000-70-2000-40-10-6-40-13-460/707 20 to 90 °C Approx. 5 K 60003280
602030/01-026-000-25-2000-40-10-6-40-13-460/707 0 to 120 °C Approx. 3 K 60003219
602030/01-028-000-25-2000-40-10-6-40-13-460/707 0 to 200 °C Approx. 5 K 60003220
602030/01-064-000-25-2000-40-10-6-40-13-460/707 50 to 300 °C Approx. 6 K 60003221
Order code Control range Limit value Switching differ-
ential
Part no.
602030/02-041-000-25-2000-40-10-6-40-13-460/707 20 to 90 °C With adjustable
control range
Approx. 2 K 60003222
602030/02-041-000-70-2000-40-10-6-40-13-460/707 20 to 90 °C Approx. 5 K 60003281
602030/02-026-000-25-2000-40-10-6-40-13-460/707 0 to 120 °C Approx. 3 K 60003223
602030/02-028-000-25-2000-40-10-6-40-13-460/707 0 to 200 °C Approx. 5 K 60003224
602030/02-064-000-25-2000-40-10-6-40-13-460/707 50 to 300 °C Approx. 6 K 60003225
Order code Control range Limit value Switching differ-
ential
Part no.
602031/21-671-000-70-2000-40-10-6-40-13-460/707 70 bis 130 °C With adjustable
control range
Approx. 10 K 60003226
Order code Control range Limit value Switching differ-
ential
Part no.
602031/80-000-100-00-2000-40-10-6-40-13-460/707 Limit value per-
manently set
100 °C Approx. 10 K 60002994
V4.00/EN/00415410/2022-03-15
Page 10/11Data Sheet 602031
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866